Product Information
Headquarter Europe
ASO GmbH
Hansastraße 52
59557 Lippstadt
Tel  +49 2941 9793-0
Fax +49 2941 9793-299

PRODUCT INFORMATION
                                                        SENTIR mat - 14 - 1T0 - NP
Type code information
Designation
ASO - Safety Contact Mat
Type of mat
U - One compound mat
T - One compound mat with
    molded ramprail
F - One compound mat for metal
    plate
Number of switching
zones within one mat
Cable version
0 - 1 x connection cable 2-wire (KMS)
4.0 - 1 x M8 male plug and
   1 x M8 female plug
Alternative cabling on request
Cover quality
NP - Euro dot surface with
  one compound mat
SA - Sandy surface with
  one compound mat
ARB - Aluminum plate
TBV - Stainless steel plate
Special covers or colors on
request
Height in mm
Technical specification for Safety contact mats
SENTIR mat 14 U/ SENTIR mat 14 T SENTIR mat 14 ARB
Max. dimensions 2000 mm x 1250 mm 2000 mm x 1250 mm
Standard dimensions
available from stock
only SENTIR mat 14 U / T
1000 mm x   750 mm
1000 mm x 1000 mm
1000 mm x 1500 mm
Construction height 14 mm with covering 14 mm with covering
Surface Euro dot checkered
Weight U 24,9 Kg/m²  ;   T 26 Kg/m² approx. 31,5 kg/m²
Inactive border 16/42 mm 30/40 mm
Switching pressure Round body Ø 80 mm = approx. 150 N Round body Ø 80 mm = approx. 150 N
Static load max. 2000 N over Ø 80 mm * max. 2000 N over Ø 80 mm *
Response time < 25 ms * < 25 ms *
Switching cycles at least 1 million * at least 1 million *
Electrical capacity 24 V  100 mA 24 V  100 mA
Material PUR black, 78 +/- 5 Shore A PUR black, 78 +/- 5 Shore A
Protection class IP 65 (IP 67) IP 65 (IP 67)
Temperature range -10°C to +55°C -20°C to +55°C
Chem. resistance:
Oil
Fuel
Solvent
Acid diluted
Base diluted
good
resistant
sufficient
resistant
resistant
Aluminium
good
good
good
good
good
Maintenance The mat is maintenance free. Functional testing on an annunal basis is
recommended.
Connection cable Standard:  2 pcs. - 2 x 0,34 PVC / PU cover black Ø 3,5 mm with
M8 male/female plug 120 mm (4,72”)
Alternative: 1 pc.  4 x 0,25 PVC / PU cover black Ø 4,4 mm with open wires
(BN: 1, BU: 3 || WH: 2, BK: 4)
* tested according to EN 13856-1